TURNIEJ SZACHOWY O PUCHAR DYREKTORA

SZKOLY PODSTAWOWEJ W IWLI

Wyniki turnieju:

M-ce Tytut
1 v
2 v
3 Il
4 I
5 1]
6 1]
7 Il
8 \Y)
9 v

10 \%
11 v
12
13
14
15 \%

16

Nazwisko Imie

Mysza, Witold

Kowalewski, Pawet

Kluk, Julia

Szczurek, Patryk

Rajchel, Wiktor

Fornal, Grzegorz

Gumienny, Pawet

Mozdzan, Emilia

Michalczyk, Kacper

Wasiak, Jagoda

Wierdak, Kamil

Fornal, Adrian

Urbanski, Hubert

Kluk, Wiktor

Wierdak, Wiktoria

Szwast, Gabriela

Ranking R. ChArb.

1400

1400

1600

1800

1600

1600

1600

1250

1400

1100

1200

1000

1000

1000

1100

1000

1050

1223

1344

1298

1335

1279

1161

899

996

0

1146

984

Pkt.
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
2.5
2.0

0.5

MBch.
37.00
38.00
37.00
35.00
33.50
35.50
36.00
31.00
35.00
32.50
29.50
26.50
27.00
27.50
29.50

28.00

Bch. Wins
47.50 7
45.50 6
48.00 6
44.00 6
42.50 5
44.50 5
43.50 5
38.00 5
44.00 4
39.50 4
37.00 4
34.00 g
33.50 3
34.00 2
36.00 1
36.50 0

CBch
43.50
45.00
44.00
42.00
40.50
42.50
43.00
37.50
42.00
39.00
36.50
33.50
33.00
33.50
35.50

34.50
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